TYR Diving Jénképing 2012
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkdping

den 1 juni 2012 ~ den 3 juni 2012

Detailed Resuits

5.6.4.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 Total Points

1. Claesson, Matilda - StockholmsPolisens IF
" 100A fothopp framét 1 1,0 65 65 80 19,5 19,50 19,50
,~500A fothopp bakat 1 11 55 65 65 195 2145 40,95
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 40 40 - . 12,0 19,20 60,15
T 201C Back Dive 1 15 50 45 55 150 2250 82,65
1038 Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 . 110,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 60 55 55 : 165 36,30 147,00
2 Jartved, Maja -- LUK2002

100A fothopp framat 1 10 60 60 65 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 55 55 65 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 70 70 65 : 21,0 2520 61,35
401B  inward Dive 1 15 65 55 55 16,56 24,75 86,10
201C  Back Dive 1 15 65 60 60 18,0 27,00 113,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 7,0 65 65 195 31,20 144,30
3 Engstrom, Ella -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 1 10 7,0 7,0 7,0 S 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 19,80 40,80
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 75 7,0 80 225 27,00 67,80
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 45 55 16,5 26,40 94,20
'201C  Back Dive 1 1:5 45 55 40 13,5 20,25 114,45
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 55 40 150 24,00 138,45
4 Petersen, Sarah -- Bofors simhoppskiubb ‘
100A fothopp framat 1 10 70 75 75 225 2250 22,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 7,0 70 65 - : 21,0 23,10 4560
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 60 60 6,0 18,0 21,60 67,20
201C Back Dive 1 15 50 4,0 45 ' 135 20,25 8745
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 7,0 7,0 70 21,0 2940 116,85
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 4,0 40 - 12,0 19,20 136,05
5 Smeds, Chanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat 1+ 10 7,0 7,5 7.0 ‘ 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 65 65 75 195 2145 4245
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 60 60 65 : 18,0 21,60 64,05
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 65 60 18,0 2520 8925
201C Back Dive 1 15 50 55 40 150 22,50 111,75
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 A6 50 50 55 15,0 24,00 135,75
6 Johansson, Emma -- Vasteras SS

100A fothopp framét 1 10 7,0 7,0 65 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 7,0 7.0 60 21,0 23,10 44,10
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 60 70 60 18,0 21,60 6570
201C  Back Dive 1 15 45 40 40 12,0 18,00 83,70
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 40 135 18,90 102,60
104C Forward Double Somersauilt 1 22 50 50 4,0 15,0 33,00 135,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3= Fiight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive
7

100A
200A
101B
401B

©201C

301C

100A
200A
‘101C
402C
201C
103C

100A
200A
103C
401B
201C
301C
10
100A
200A
101C
201C
401C
103C
11
100A
200A
101C
201C
301C
401C
12

100A
200A
201C
301C
402C
101C

13

100A
200A
401C
201C
301C
103C

Height DD J1  J2
Valore, Laura ~- LUK2002
fothopp framét 1 1,0 6,5 6,0
fothopp bakat 1 11 6,0 65
Forward:Bive 1 1,3 45 40
_Inward Dive i 1 15 65 7,0
Back Dive 1 1,5 50 6,5
Reverse Dive | 5 1 16 30 50
Thunberg, Jill -- StockholmsPolisens IF '
fothopp framat 1 10 60 60
fothopp bakat 1 11 65 60
Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 55
Inward Somersault 1 16 45 4,0
Back Dive 1 1,5 4,0 5,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 6,0
Nielsen, Katrine B. -- LUK2002
fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55
fothopp bakat 1 11 60 55
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 40
Inward Dive 1 1,5 40 45
Back Dive 1 15 6,0 6,0
Reverse Dive 1 16 40 55
Nystrém, Hilma -- Visteras SS
fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 6,0
fothopp bakat 1 11 7,0 55
Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 4,0
Back Dive 1 1,5 35 3,0
Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 55
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 50
Lindholm Glennow, Agnes -- StockholmsPolisens IF
fothopp framat 1 10 7,0 7.0
fothopp bakat 1 11 65 65
Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 45
Back Dive 1 15 45 45
Reverse Dive 1 1.6 25 3,0
Inward Dive 1 14 45 5,0
Christensen, Rikke -- Frem Odense
fothopp framat 1 10 55 65
fothopp bakat 1 11 65 55
Back Dive 1 1,5 4,0 45
Reverse Dive 1 1.6 40 40
inward Somersault 1 16 50 55
Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55
Nilsson Garip, Emilia - Malmé KK K
fothopp framat ' 1 1,0 55 6,0
fothopp bakat 1 11 55 6,0
Inward Dive 1 14 45 50
Back Dive 1 1,5 45 45
Reverse Dive 1 16 3,0 25
Forward 1% Somersauits 1 16 3,5 40

J3 J4 J5 JB JT

6,5
6,5
4,0
6,5
6,5
3,5

6,0
55
5,0
45
45
6,0

6,0
6,5
4,0
5,0
6,5

4.5

5,0
6,5
3.5
2,0
55
5,0

6,5
6,5
4.5
45
3,0
55

55
5,0
35
4,0
50
5,0

55
6,0
5,0
4.5 ¢
3,0
4,0

Total

19,5

19,5 .

12,0
19,6
19,5
10,5

18,0
18,0
16,5
13,5
13,5
18,0

16,5
18,0

12,0 -

13,5
18,0
13,5

18,0
19,5
12,0

9,0
16,5
15,0

21,0
19,5
13,5
13,5

9.0 .

15,0

16,5 |

16,5
12,0
12,0
15,0
15,0

16,5
18,0
15,0
135

9,0
12,0

19,50
21,45
15,60
29,25
29,25
16,80

18,00
19,80
19,80
21,60
20,25
28,80

16,50
19,80
19,20
20,25

27,00

21,60

18,00
21,45
14,40
13,50
23,10
24,00

21,00
21,45
16,20
20,25
14,40
21,00

16,50
18,15
18,00
19,20
24,00
18,00

16,50
19,80
21,00
20,25
14,40
19,20

Score Pen

19,50
40,95
56,55
85,80
115,05
131,85

18,00
37,80
57,60
79,20
99,45
128,25

16,50
36,30
55,50
75,75
102,75
124,35

18,00
- 39,45
53,85
67,35
90,45

114,45

21,00
42,45
58,65
78,90
93,30
114,30

16,50
34,65
52,65
71,85
95,85
113,85

16,50
36,30
57,30
77,55
91,98
111,15

http://www.diverecorder. co.uk/

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1
14 Lind, Ellen -- Polisens IF
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0
200A fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0
101C  Forward-Bive ‘ 1 12 45
201C . Back Dive 1 15 20
' 301C Reverse_Dive' 1 1,6 3,5
401C  Inward Dive ‘ 1 14 55
15 Johnsson-Stjernstrém, Hanna -- Malmé KK
- 100A " fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0
'%QOA fothopp bakat - 1 1,1 6,0
"201C Back Dive 1 1,5 2,5
301C__ Reverse Dive 1 16 25
402C Inward Somersault 1 1.6 45
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50
16  Forsell, Kajsa-Sara -- SIK Goteborg
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 55
101C Forward Dive 1 12 25
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 2,0
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 20
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 35

Height DD J1
1 Ekros, Alice -- Jonkopings Simsillskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 6,0
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 6,0
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 6,5
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55
2 Stalarm, Wilma -- Malmd KK
201B Back Dive ’ 1 16 50
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 6,5
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 6,0
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 4,0
3 Sorensen, Linnea -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
201C Back Dive 1 A5 65
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 3,0
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 7,0
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1.8 45
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50

J2

7,0
6,0
3,5
2,5
4,0
55

6,0
5,5
2,0
25
4.5
55

55
5,0
2,0
3,0
1.0
3.5

J2

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
6,0

55
6,0
55
6,5
6,5
55
5.0

55
3.5
5,0
5,0
5,0
3,5
6,0

J3

6,5
6,0
4,0
4,0
4.5
5,0

5,0
6,0
25
25
4,5

5,0

6.0
55
3,0
25
1.0
3,0

J3

6,5
6.5
6,5
6,0
50
5,5
6,0

5,0
55
4,5
6,5
55
6,5
55

6.0
3,0
55
6,0
55
5,0
55

J4 J5 J6 J7

Ja J5 J6 JT7

Total

19,5
18,0
12,0

7,5

12,0

16,5

18,0
18,0

- 75

7.5
13,5

15,0

16,5
16,5
75
75
3,0
10,5

18,0
18,0

- 18,0

18,0
18,0
15,0
18,0

15,0
16,5
15,0
19,5
18,0
16,5
15,0

18,0

9,0
16,5
18,0
15,0
13,5
16,5

Points Score Pen

19,50

19,80
14,40
11,25
19,20
23,10

30,60
28,80
28,80
27,00
32,40
33,00
43,20

24,00
28,05
33,00
33,15
32,40
33,00
33,00

27,00
14,40
36,30
30,60
27,00
27,00
36,30

19,50
39,30
53,70
64,95
84,15
107,25

18,00
37,80
49,05
61,05
82,65
106,86

16,50
34,65
43,65
54,90
59,10
73,80

_ Score

30,60
59,40
88,20
115,20
147,60
180,60
223,80

24,00
52,05
85,05
118,20
150,60
183,60
216,60

27,00
41,40
77,70
108,30
135,30
162,30
198,60

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Height DD

4 Orderud, Linn -- SIK Géteborg

103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 1,7
201B Back Dive 1 1,6
301B Reverse:Bive 1 17
401B | Inward Dive RN 1 1,5
5211A" "Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22
5 Nilsson Garip, Jasmine -- Malmé KK
%910 Back Dive 1 1,5
“301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
_401B _ Inward Dive 1 1,5
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1.7
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22
6 Roxne, Mathilda -- Bofors simhoppsklubb
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3
201C Back Dive 1 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22
7 Lof, Alice - StockhoimsPolisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1.7
201C Back Dive 1 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 2,0
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 2,2
8 Andersson, Ida -- SK Poseidon
101B  Forward Dive 1 1.3
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5
201C Back Dive 1 1,5
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 1 18
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6
9 Bergqvist, Saga - StockholmsPolisens IF
101C Forward Dive 1 1.2
401C  Inward Dive 1 “14
201C  Back Dive 1 15
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1.8
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6

5,0
5,0
5,0
55
6,0
4,0
5,5

6,0
55
6,0
6,0
5,0

40

5,0

6,5
6.5
50
7.0
4,0
6,5
6,0

6,0
55
4,0
4,0
4,5
5,0
6,0

4.0
6,5
7,0
6,0
6.5
4,0
45

6,0
6,0
55
4,5
3,5
45
5,0

55
5,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
55
5,0

6,0
55
6,0
45
55

5,0

4,5

6,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
25
6,5
55

5,0
5,0
35
3,5
5,0
3,5
5,0

55
6,5
7,0
55
6,0
2,0
4,0

6,0
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,5
45

5,0
5,0
5,0
6,5
5,0
5,0
5,0

6,0
5,0
6,0
55
4,5

50

4,5

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,5
3,0
6,5
5,5

55
5,0
4,5
3,0
55
5,0

5,5

55
6,5
7,0
50
6.0
2,0
4,0

6,5
55
55
5,0
3,0
4.5
5,0

J3 J4 J5 J6 JT7

Total

15,0
15,0
15,0
16,5
18,0
15,0
15,0

18,0
16,5
18,0
16,5
15,0
15,0
13,5

18,0
19,5
18,0
19,5

9.0
19,5

. 16,5

16,5
15,0
12,0
10,5
15,0
15,0

16,5

16,5
19,5
21,0
16,5
18,0

6,0
12,0

18,0
16,5
16,5
13,5
10,5
13,5
15,0

Pomts‘

25,50
24,00
25,50
24,75
32,40

33,00 .

33,00

27,00
26,40
27,00
28,05
27,00
30,00
29,70

23,40
29,25
28,80
29,25
16,20
31,20
36,30

28,05
22,50
19,20
23,10
28,50
30,00
36,30

21,45
29,25
31,50
26,40
32,40

9,00
19,20

21,60
23,10
2475
21,60
18,90
21,60
24,00

Score Pen

25,50
49,50
75,00
99,75
132,15
165,15
198,15

27,00
53,40
80,40
108,45
135,45
165,45
195,15

23,40
52,65
81,45
110,70
126,90
158,10
194,40

28,05
50,55
69,75
92,85
121,35
151,35
187,65

21,45
50,70
82,20
108,60
141,00
150,00

169,20

21,60
44,70
69,45
91,05
109,95
131,55
155,55

Penalty codes: 1= Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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103C
“201C

_301C

401C
5211A
402C
104C

12

101B
201C
301C
401C
5211A
103C
402C

13
101B

" 401C

201C
301C
5211A
103B

. 402C

14

101C
201C
301C
401C
5211A
402C
103C

15

101C
201C
301C
401C
5211A
403C
103C

_ Inward Dive

_Reverse Dive

' [nward Somersault

Andersson, Ellen - Sédertélje Simsallskap / Team Stockholm

Forward Dive
Back Dive
Reverse Bive

Back Dive %2 Twist
Forward 1% Somersaults
Inward Somersauit

4
[ G QT I G G Y

Height DD J1

1,3
1,5
1,6
1,5
1,8
1,6
1,6

-Gullstrand, Emma -- Jonkopings Simsiliskap

Forward 1% Somersaults
Back Dive

Inward Dive

Back Dive ¥z Twist
Inward Somersault
Forward Double Somersauit 1

[ N U | G ey

1,6
1.5
1,6
1.4
1.8
1,6
22

Johansson, Mina -- Jonkopings Simsillskap

Forward Dive

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Back Dive %2 Twist
Forward 1% Somersaults
Inward Somersault

Persson, Josefine -- SK Poseidon

Forward Dive

Inward Dive

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Back Dive %2 Twist
Forward 1% Somersaults
Inward Somersault

Sundholm, Philippa -- Malmo KK

Forward Dive
Back Dive
Reverse Dive
Inward Dive

Back Dive % Twist

[ N UL U G G |y [N QU U G G

R N NI U QO U G

Forward 172 Somersaults
Jirstrom, Lykke -- Malmo KK

Forward Dive

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Back Dive %2 Twist
Inward 1% Somersaults
Forward 1% Somersaults

[ N (S (UL U | G

1,3
1.5
1,6
14
1.8
1,6
1.6

1,3
1,4
15
1,6
1,8
1,7
1,6

1,2
15
1,6
14
1,8
1,6
1,6

1.2

15

1.6
1.4
1.8
2,2
1,6

4,0
4.0
6,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0

5,0
4,0
50
6,0
4,0
55
0.5

50
3,5
3.5
55
5,0
4,5
5,0

5,5
55
4,5
4,5
4,5
2,0
4,0

4.5
5,0
4.0
5,0
3,0
5,0
45

6,0
4.5
4,0
3.5
1,5
4,5
5,0

J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 JT Total

3.5
3,0
4,5
5,0
3,5
55
4,5

5,0
3,0
45
55
4,5
6,0
1.5

4,0
2,5
4,0
5,0
5,0
4.5
4,0

6.5
5,0
55
4.5
4,0
1,0
5.0

4,0
6,0
4,5

55
4,0

55
4,5

6,0
55
4,0
4,0
3,5
5,0
5,0

4,0
3,5
6,0
55
3,0
6,0
6,0

45
3,0
5,0
6,0
4,0
55
2,0

50
3,0
3,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
55

6,0
5,0
55
2,0
1,0
2,5
3,5

4,0

50-

4,0
4.5
3.0
5,0
4,0

6,0
4.5
3,0
35
0,5
4.5
5,0

12,0
10,5
18,0
15,0
10,5
16,5
15,0

15,0
9,0
15,0
18,0
12,0
16,5
4,5

15,0
9.0
10,5
15.0.
15,0
135
15,0

18,0
15,0
16,5
13,5
12,0

6,0

12,0 .

12,0
15,0
12,0
15,0

9,0
15,0
13,5

18,0
13,5

- 12,0
10,5
45
13,5
15,0

Points

15,60
15,75
28,80
22,50
18,90
26,40
24,00

24,00
13,50
24,00
25,20
21,60
26,40

9,90

19,50
13,50
16,80
21,00
27,00
21,60
24,00

23,40
21,00
24,75
21,60
21,60
10,20
19,20

14,40
22,50
19,20
21,00
16,20
24,00
21,60

21,60
20,25
19,20
14,70

8,10
29,70
24,00

Score Pen

15,60
31,35
60,15
82,65
101,55
127,95
151,95

24,00
37,50 -
61,50
86,70
108,30
134,70
144,60

19,50
33,00
49,80
70,80
97,80
119,40
143,40

23,40
44,40
69,15
90,75
112,35
122,55
141,75

14,40
36,90
56,10
77,10
93,30
117,30
138,90

21,60
41,85
61,05
75,75
83,85
113,55
137,55

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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Dive
16 Nydell, Kajsa -- Malmé KK

101C Forward Dive

201C Back Dive

301C Reverse Rive

401C  Inward Dive i,
5211A ~ Back Dive % Twist

402C Inward Somersault

103C Forward 1% Somersaults

4

,

Height DD

[ A (S | G (G

1.2
1,5
1,6
1.4
1,8
1,6
1.6

5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
35
3,5
4,0

J2

5,0
4,5

4,5

5,0
2,5
3,0

4,5

J3 J4 J5 J6 JT

5,0
4,0
5,0
55
2,0
3,0
4.5

Total

15,0
12,0
15,0
15,0
7.5
9.0.
13,5

Points Score Pen

18,00
18,00
24,00
21,00
13,50
14,40
21,60

18,00
36,00
60,00
81,00
94,50
108,90
130,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

Page 6

10:03, den 7 juni 2012




TYR Diving Jénképing 2012

Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkdping
‘den 1 juni 2012 ~ den 3 juni 2012
Detailed Results 5641

} Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
| 1 Lindstréom, Henrik - StockholmsPolisens IF
’ 4, 100A fothopp framét S o 3 11 70 65 7.0 21,0 2310 23,110
‘ " 200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 23,40 46,50
: 201C— Back-Dive 3 1,7 65 55 65 19,5 * 33,15 79,65
‘ 103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 55 45 40 135 2160 101,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 40 L 12,0 22,80 124,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 30 45 40 12,0 - 26,40 15045
2 - Petersen, Elias -~ Malmé KK
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 55 6,0 65 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 55 6,0 6,0 ' 18,0 21,60 41,40
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 64,35
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 40 45 13,5 24,30 88,65
403C Inward 1Y% Somersaults 3 1,9 4,0 50 45 ) 13,5 2565 114,30
103C Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 1,5 50 55 60 16,5 24,75 139,05
3 Ekenstierna, Erik -- SK Poseidon :
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 60 70 75 21,0 23,10 23,10
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 65 7,0 80 21,00 25,20 48,30
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 55 60 18,0. 25,20 73,50
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 50 3,0 15,0 19,50 93,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 40 35 12,0 2040 113,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 55 55 50 16,5. 24,75 138,15
4 Taylor, Alexander -- Malmé KK '
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 65 65 7,0 19,56 21,45 21,45
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 60 55 7,0 . 18,0 21,60 43,05
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 55 55 16,5 28,05 71,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 50 45 13,5 24,30 95,40
403C Inward 1% Somersauilts 3 1,8 3,5 35 3,0 10,5 19,95 11535
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 45 50 50 15,0 22,50 137,85
5 Jakobsen, Torsten -- Frem Odense
100A fothopp framéat 3 1,1 45 50 50 . 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 55 50 50 15,0 18,00 34,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 50 45 15,0 25,50 60,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 40 13,5 24,30 84,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 50 50 15,0 30,00 114,30
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 35 40 35 10,5 19,95 134,25
6 Hérling, Hampus -- Malmé KK <
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 45 50 . 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 45 3,0 35 10,5 12,60 27,45
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 55 150 21,00 48,45
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 55 55 16,5 28,05 76,50
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 3,56 4,0 40 12,0 15,60 92,10
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 3,0 35 30 9,0 13,50 105,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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201C
301C
403C

103B.

! 5231D
105C
5132D
203C

2

103B
201C
301C
403B
5231D
203C
303C
105C
3
103B
201C
301C
403B
5132D
404C
203C
105C

4

103B
201C
401C
301C
5132D
5211A
403C
105C

. Heig

Corneliusson, Max -- SIK Géteborg

fothopp framét
fothoppbakat

Forward Dive s,
Back Dive

Inward Dive

Forward 1% Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1% Somersaults

Forward 1%z Somersaults

Back 1% Somersaulis % Twist
Forward 2%z Somersaults
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
Back 1%z Somersaults

W W wWwwww

| Glenstrup, Oskar K. -- Frem Odense

W W W W www

3

Height

1,1
1,2
1,4
1,7
1,3
15

1,7
1,8
1.9
1.6
2,0
2,2
2,1
1.9

J1

55
5.0
55
3,0
25
4,0

5,0
6,5
6,0
7,0
7.0
55
6,0
55

Dimopoulos, Simon -- StockholmsPolisens IF

Forward 1% Somersauilts
Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1% Somersaults

Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist
Back 1%z Somersauits
Reverse 1% Somersaults
Forward 2% Somersaults

Raftewold, Felix - StockholmsPolisen

Forward 1% Somersaults

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1% Somersaults

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
Inward Double Somersault

Back 1% Somersaults

Forward 2% Somersauilts

3

W W WwWwwWwwWww I WwWwwowowww

w

1,6
17
1.8
21
2,0
1,9
2,0
2,2

IF

1,6
1,7
1,8
21
21
24
1.9
2,2

Raftewold, Oscar -- StockholmsPolisens IF

Forward 1% Somersaults

Back Dive

Inward Dive

Reverse Dive

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
Back Dive % Twist

Inward 1% Somersaults

Forward 2% Somersaults

3

W W wWwwwwow

1,6
1,7
1.3
1.8

21
-2,0

1.9
22

6,0
6.5
5,0
6,0
55
45
6,0
6,0

40
45
6,5
45
45
5,0
6,0
45

5,5
6,5
6,0
55
50
5,0
6,0
4,0

J2

55
4,0
5,0
2,0
1,5
3,5

5,0
6,5
6,0
7.5
7.0
5,5
6,0
45

6,0
6,0
4,5
6,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
6,0

55
5,5
7,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
6,5
4,5

55
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
4,0

J3

6,0
45
45
2,0
2,5
3,0

50 .

8,5
55
75
7,0
6,5
7.5
55

6,5

6,0
5,0
6,0
4,5
5,0

6,0
6,5

5,0
4,5
7,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
55

6,5
6,0
6,5
5,5
5,0
4,5
6,5
3,5

Ja J5 J6 J7 Total

16,5
13,5
15,0
6,0
7,5
10,5

J4a J5 J6 J7 Total

15,0
19,5
18,0
22,5
21,0
16,5
18,0
16,5

18,0
18,0
15,0
18,0
15,0
13,5
18,0
18,0

15,0
13,5
21,0
12,0
12,0
15,0
18,0
13,5

16,5
19,5
18,0
16,5
15,0
15,0
18,0
12,0

Points Score Pen

18,15
16,20
21,00
10,20

9,75
15,75

Points

25,50
35,10
34,20
36,00
42,00
36,30
37,80
31,35

28,80
30,60
27,00
37,80

30,00 .

25,65
36,00

39,60 .

24,00
22,95
37,80
25,20
25,20
36,00
34,20
29,70

26,40
33,15
23,40
29,70
31,50
30,00
34,20
26,40

18,15
34,35
55,35
65,55
75,30
91,05

Score

25,50
60,60
94,80

130,80

172,80
209,10
246,90
278,25

28,80
59,40
86,40
124,20
154,20
179,85
215,85
255,45

24,00
46,95
84,75
109,95
135,156
171,15
205,35
235,05

26,40
59,55
82,95
112,65
144,15
174,15
208,35
234,75

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 2

4 = Arm position, max 4% points

10:02, den 7 juni 2012




Dive

5

201C
'301C
403C
103B
5132D
5231D
303C
2038

8

103B

201C

301C

403C
5231D

203C

303C

105C
7

103C
201C
301C
401C
5231D
403C
105C
302C

8

101C
401C
201C
301C
5211A
403C
103B
5231D

9

101C
401C
201C
301C
5211A
103B
403C
203C

10

101C
401C
201C
301C
5211A
103B
403C
202C

Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Fréding, Edvard -- Malmé Kappsimningskiubb
Back Dive 3 1,7 50 45 50
Reverse-Dive 3 1,8 6,0 60 6,0
inward 1% Somersaults = 3 198 55 60 80
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 50
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 45
Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 55 45
Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 30 40 3,0
Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 60 55
Sladin, Christoffer -- Sodertélje Simsiliskap / Team Stockholm
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 40 55
‘Back Dive” 3 1,7 50 50 55
Reverse Dive '3 1,8 45 50 50
Inward 174 Somersaults 3 1,90 4545 40.. —0
Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 30 30 30
Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 30 4,0
Reverse 1% Somersauits 3 20 15 2,0 40
Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 55 55
Leander, Hugo - Jonkdpingssimsdlskap '
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 55 60
Back Dive 3 17 45 45 50
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 50 55
Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 6,0
Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 00 1,0 05
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 6,0 55 60
Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 55 55 6,0
Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 3,0 40 25
Christensen, Jonas -- Frem Odense
Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 86,0 6,0
Inward Dive 3 1,3 40 45 40
Back Dive 3 17 55 55 55
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 50 50
Back Dive % Twist 3 20 20 15 05
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 40 35
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55
Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 40 40 45
Bergmark, Vilgot -- StockholmsPolisens IF
Forward Dive ' 3 14 55 60 50
Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 55
Back Dive 3 1,7 4,0 50 40
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 40 40
Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 30 25 25
Forward 172 Somersaults 3 16 35 35 40
Inward 1% Somersaulis 3 219 50 50 50
Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 40
Madsen, Jonas -- Frem Odense
Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 55
Inward Dive 3 1,3 50.50 45
Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55
Reverse Dive 3 1,8 25 25 25
Back Dive 72 Twist 3 20 50 40 20
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 35 35
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 45 40
Back Somersault 3 1,6 4,0 40 40

Je J7 Total

150 2550 2550
18,0 - 3240 57,90
18,0 - 34,20 92,10
16,5 26,40 . 118,50
15,0 - 81,50 - 150,00
150 30,00 180,00
9,0 - 18,00 198,00
16,5 36,30 234,30
16,5 2640 2640
150 2550 51,90
15,0 27,00 78,90
- —135. 2565 10455
9,0, 18,00 12255
12,0 22,80 14535
6,0 12,00 157,35
16,5 36,30 = 193,65
16,5. 24,75 24,75
13,5 2295 47,70
16,5 29,70 77,40
16,5 2145 98,85
1,5 3,00 101,85
18,0 34,20 136,05
16,5 36,30 172,35
9,0 1530 187,65
18,00 2520 2520
12,0 1560 40,80
16,5 28,05 68,85
150 27,00 9585
45 9,00 104,85
12,0 22,80 127,65
16,5 26,40 154,05
12,0 24,00 - 178,05
16,5 23,10 23,10
16,6 2145 4455
12,0 20,40 64,95
12,0 21,60 86,55
75 1500 101,55
10,5 16,80 118,35 .
15,0 28,50 146,85
12,0 22,80 169,65
150 21,00 21,00
15,0 19,50 40,50
16,6 28,05 68,55
75 1350 82,05
12,0 24,00 106,05
10,5 16,80 122,85
135 2565 148,50
12,0 19,20 167,70

Points

Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight position, max 2 points

Page 3

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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TYR Diving J6nképing 2012
Rosenlundsbadet

Jénkoping

den 1 juni 2(3:12 ~ den 3 juni 2012

4, 401B

" 103B
———201B.-

3018

5231D

403C

105C

2

403C
103B
201B
303C
5132D
203B
106C

3

1038
301C
201C
403B
612B
1058
405C

4

201C
301C
401B
101B
5211A
103C
403C

Detailed Results

N,
N\

Height DD J3 J4 J5 J6

Kaligren, Frida -- Malmo kappsimnigskiubb

Inward Dive : 5 1,6 65 65 865
Forward 1% Somersaults . 5 1,7 70 75 65
Back Dive 75 18 60 6,0 65
Reverse Dive 75 19 75 70 7,0
Back 1% Somersaults 72 Twist 5 21 65 6,0 60 L
Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 60 60 60
Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 55 50 60

Ek, Ellen -- Malmé KK

Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 65 65 65
Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 70 7,0 65
Back Dive 5 16 6,0 65 6,0
Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 6,0 55 60
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 45 50 45
Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 35 30 35
Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 6,0 6,0 60
Lygdman, Amanda -- Polisens IF
Forward 1% Somersaults: ' 75 16 65 6,5 6,0
Reverse Dive 75 18 55 55 6,0
Back Dive : i 75 17 40 50 60
Inward 1% Somersaults . . 75 21 60 55 6,0
Armstand Somersauit 75 18 55 55 6,0
Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 45 45 55
Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 20 25 15
Carlsson Ahlandsberg, Josefine -- Malm6 Kappsimningskiubb
Back Dive 5 1,5. 50 6,0 55
Reverse Dive 5 1,6 45 50 55
Inward Dive 5 15 55 55 55
Forward Dive 5 1,3 55 60 65
Back Dive ¥ Twist 5 1,8 40 45 45
Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 55 6,0 6,0
Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 55 6,0

Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Gundersen, Erik -- Malmd Kappsimning'skfﬁbb

Back Dive 5 16 60 55 6,0
Reverse Dive 5 1,7 40 55 55
Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 6,0 6,0 55
Forward 1%z Somersaults 75 16 60 60 65
Back Dive ¥z Twist 5 1,8 55 6,0 55
Back 1% Somersaults 5 23 60 60 65
Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 6,0 6,0 6,0

Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 50 6,0 6,0

18,6
21,0

18,0
21,0
18,0
18,0
16,5

19,5
21,0
18,0
18,0
13,5
10,5
18,0

19,5
16,5
15,0
18,0
16,5
13,5

6,0

16,5
15,0
16,5
18,0
13,5
18,0
16,5

18,0
16,5
18,0
18,0
16,5
18,0
18,0
18,0

Total

29,25
35,70
32,40
39,90

37,80 -
39,60

39,60

42,90
35,70
28,80
37,80
29,70
24,15
43,20

31,20
29,70
25,50
37,80
29,70
32,40
16,20

24,75
24,00
24,75
23,40
24,30
28,80
36,30

28,80
28,05
43,20
28,80
29,70
41,40
37,80
43,20

Score

5.6.4.3

29,25
64,95
97,35
137,25
175,05

- 214,85
254,25

42,90
78,60
107,40
145,20
174,90
199,05

. 242,25

. 31,20
60,90
86,40

124,20

153,90

186,30

202,50

24,75
48,75
73,50
96,90
121,20
150,00
186,30

28,80

56,85
100,05
128,85
158,55
199,95
237,75
280,95

Points Score Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%: points

10:11, den 7 juni 2012
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Aronson, Elias -~ Malmé KK

Back Divé

Reverse Dive "
Inwérd Dive

Forward 1% Somersaults
Back Dive ¥ Twist
Armstand Somersault

Back 1% Somersaults
Forward 2% Somersaults

) _Strémbeck, Arvid -- SK Poseidon

Forward 1% Somersaults
Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1% Somersaults
Back Dive %2 Twist
Forward 2% Somersaults
Reverse 1% Somersatults
Back 1% Somersaulis

7.5

ORGSO

1,5
1,6
1,4
1,6
1,8
1,6
2,0
24

1,6
15
1,6-
2,2
1,8
2,4
2,1

2,0

4,5
4,5
6,0
55
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,0

6,0
6,0

4,0

25

55

4,0
4,0
1.5

55
4,0
6,5
55
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

6,0
6,5
2,0
3.5
55
4,0
4,0
2,0

55
4,5
55
6,0
55
4,0
5,0
4,0

7.0

6,0

1.0.

4,0
55
5,0
5,0
2,0

U3 4 J5 U6 JT

Total

16,5
13,5
18,0
16,5
15,0
12,0
13,5
12,0

18,0
18,0

30
105
16,5
12,0
12,0

6.0

24,75
21,60
25,20
26,40
27,00
19,20
27,00
28,80

28,80
27,00
4,80
2310
29,70
28,80
25,20
12,00

Points - Score Pen

24,75
46,35
71,55
97,95
124,95
144,15
171,15

199,95

28,80
55,80

142,20
167,40
179,40

e et




\ Hoga Hopp

Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7  Total Points Score Pen

1 Larsson, Michelle -- J6nképings Simsdliskap
" 201B  Back Dive ) 5 1,6 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
103B  Forward 172 Somersaults 10 16 65 55 60 180 28,80 5520
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 7,0 60 65 S 19,5 39,00 94,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 65 65 50 19,56 40,95 135,15
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 55 50 55 16,5 31,35 166,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 75 22 70 65 65 19,5 42,90 209,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 10 25 40 4,0 40 12,0 30,00 23940
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 6,0 55 55 ’ 16,5 39,60 279,00
2 Svantesson, Isabellg - StockholmsPolisens IF
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults * . . 10 16 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 60 55 55 16,5. 33,00 61,80
201C  Back Dive . 5 15 6,0 55 .55 ©16,5 - 24,75 86,55
612B Armstand Somersault ' 75 18 65 65 65 . 19,56 3510 121,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 35 45 3,0 10,5 22,05 143,70
205C Back 2% Somersaults 10 2,7 50 50 60 15,0 40,50 184,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults ‘ 10 25 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 45,00 229,20
5 24 55 55 6,0 16,5 39,60 268,80

105C Forward 2%z Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score Pen

1 Maatta, Erik -- Sodertilje Simsillskap / Team Stockholm
612B Armstand Somersault 10 198 75 7,0 7,0 21,0 39,90 39,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 85 8,0 80 240 38,40 78,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 85 85 75 255 51,00 129,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 75 75 7,0 225 4500 174,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 70 65 65 19,5 52,65 226,95
107C  Forward 3% Somersaults 75 28 65 65 65 19,5 54,60 281,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 55 55 55 16,5 49,50 331,05
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists : 5---25 60 7,0 65 . 19,5 48,75 379,80
45 3,5 10,5 29,40 409,20

305C Reverse 2% Somersaults : 75 28 35

Dive . Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 - J5 Je6 J7 Total Points

2 Sandell, Johan -- StockholmsPolisens IF
" 103B Forward 1% Somersaults : 10 16 65 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 7,0 7,0 80 : 21,0 . 42,00 73,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥z Twist 10 20 65 65 65 o 19,5 - 39,00 112,20
301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 55 6,5 6,0 . 18,0- 34,20 146,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 55 65 6,0 i 18,0 48,60 195,00
105B Forward 2% Somersauits 5 26 50 40 6,0 . 150 . 39,00 234,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 6,0 6,5 6,0 C 18,0 37,80 271,80
205C Back 2% Somiersaults’ 5 .30 45 50 55 i ’ -. 15,0 4500 . 316,80

612B - - Armstand Somersault 75 18 55 6,5 6,0 ’ 18,0 3240 349,20




TYR Diving Jénképing 2012
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkdping

den 1 juni 2012 ~ den 3 juni 2012 ,
Detailed Res_ults A S 5641

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 - - Tuvenvall, Filip -~ StockholmsPolisens IF S
// 103B Forward 1% Somersaults ‘ 1 1,7 65 6,0 60 ©. 18,0 -+ -30,60 30,60
" 201B Back Dive 1 16 55 60 6,0 .. 18,0 ' 28,80 59,40
301C- -Reverse Dive 1 16 7,0 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 90,60
.401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 55 16,5 24,75 11535
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥z Twist 1 21 55 55 50 o 16,5 34,65 150,00
203C  Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 ' 16,5 33,00 183,00
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 65 6,0 55 18,0 37,80 220,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaulis 1 22 65 65 6,0 19,5 42,90 263,70
105C Forward 2% Somersaults o 1 24 65 60 55 . 18,0 43,20 306,80
2 Strombeck, Arvid -- SK Poseidon
- 103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 50 60 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 6,0 ' 16,5 26,40 57,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 15,0 24,00 81,00
403C . Inward 1% Somersaults 1 2,2 6,0' 6,0 6,0 . 18,0 .. 39,60 . 120,60
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 1 18 50 50 60 . 15,0. 27,00 147,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersalilts 1 21 55 50 55 16,5 - 34,65 - 182,25
203C.  Back 1% Somersaults K 20 60 60 55 - - -+ 18,0.. 36,00 218,25
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 3,5 35 . .. 10,5 . 19,95 238,20 -
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 50 45 15,00 .~ 33,00 . 271,20
3. Gundersen, Erik -- Malmd Kappsimningskiubb , Tl :
201B Back Dive ' 1 16 6,0 60 6,0 ) 18,0 28,80 28,80
301B  Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 50 40 13,5 22,95 51,75
401B  Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 65 ‘ . 18,5 2475 76,50
103B . Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 45 6,0 15,0 2550 102,00
5211A  Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 65 6,0 6,0 . 18,0 3240 13440
- 203C. Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 55 45 50 150 30,00 164,40
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 4,0 40 40 - . i 12,0 2520 189,60
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 45 40 135 29,70 219,30
105C Forward 2% Somersaults ‘ 1 24 7,0 50 55 16,5 39,60 258,90
4 Andersen, Mads -- Frem Odense :
103B Forward 1% Somersatuilts 1 1,7 45 50 55 . 15,0 25,50 25,50
401B  Inward Dive 1 15 65 6,0 55 18,0 27,00 52,50
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 3,0 40 50 12,0 18,00 70,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 30 35 4,0 10,5 16,80 87,30
5211A  Back Dive % Twist 1 4.8 45 45 45 13,6 24,30 111,60
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 4,0 35 45 ) 12,0 26,40 138,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 60 50 . 15,0 33,00 171,00
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 5,0 45 45 135 20,25 191,25
5221D Back Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 50 50 4,0 15,0 2550 216,75

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3= Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points

hitp://Amww.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 10:05, dén 7 juni 2012




Height DD J1

5 Aronson, Elias -- Malmé KK '
201C  Back Dive 1 15 60
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 35
401C  Inward Dive kN 1 14 55
103C ~ Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 6,0
'203C  Back 1% Somersaults 1. 20 40
303C Reverse 1% Somersallts 17 .21 30
_403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 25
4, 105C  Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 10

1 Nielsen, Katrine B. -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2
103B Forward 172 Somersaults 3 1,6
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9
201C Back Dive 3 1,7
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8
2 Engstrom, Ella -- StockholmsPolisens IF
100A fothopp framét 3 1,1
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2
101C  Forward Dive 3 14
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6
201C Back Dive 3 1,7
403C - Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9
3. Claesson, Matilda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9
201C Back Dive 3 1,7
103B Forward 1% Somersaults -3 1,6
105C Forward 2% Somersaults » 3. 22
4 Petersen, Sarah -- Bofors simhoppskiubb
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1
200A fothopp bakat 3 12
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5
5 Valore, Laura - LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 3 .11
200A fothopp bakét 3 1,2
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5
401B  Inward Dive 3 1.4
201C Back Dive 3 1,7
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8

6,5
7.0
5,0
55
6,0
5.0

55
55
7,0
7,5
8,0
4,5

6,5
55
6,5
5,0
55
55

55
7,5
7,0
6.0
6,5
6,0

6,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
3,5
6,5

92

6,0
4,0
55
5,0
55
4,5
3,0
3.5

1,0 -

6,5

6,5
5,0
6,0
6,0
6,0

4,5
45
6,5
6.5
7.0
5,0

6,5

6,0
5,5

45

5,0
5,0

6,0
6,0
6,0
7.0
6,0
55

6.0
6,0
6,0
6,5
4,5
6,0

J3

55

5,0

55
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,0

6,0
6,5
4,0
6,5
6,5
55

55
6,5
7,0
7,0
6,5
4,0

6,5
5,0
5,0
3,5

55

55

55
7,0
55
7.0
6,0
55

6,5
55
5,5
7,0
3.5
6,5

J4

J5 J7 Total

18,0
12,0
16,5
15,0
16,5
13,5
9,0

- 10,5
3,0

J5 J6 J7 Total

Points

27,00
19,20
23,10
24,00
29,70
27,00
18,90

23,10 .

7,20

Points

19,5
16,5
16,5
13,5
16,5
16,5

16,5
21,0
18,0
21,0
18,0
16,5

18,0
18,0
18,0
19,5
10,5
19,5

18,15
19,80

- 29,40
. 33,60

35,70
25,65

21,45
19,80
31,35
22,95
26,40
36,30

18,15
25,20
25,20
27,30
32,40
24,75

19,80
21,60
27,00
27,30
17,85
35,10

Score Pen

27,00
46,20
69,30

- 93,30

123,00
150,00
168,90
192,00
199,20

Score Pen

21,45
44,85
68,85
103,05
133,65
163,35

18,15
37,95
-67,35

--100,95 -

136,65

162,30

21,45
41,25
72,60
95,55
121,95

- 158,25

18,15
43,35
68,55
95,85
128,25
153,00

19,80
41,40
68,40
95,70
113,55
148,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points
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J2
6 Johnsson-Stjernstrém, Hanna - Malmé KK
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 55 6,0
'200A fothopp-bakat 3 12 45 45 .50
201C Back Dive Y, 3 1,7 45 6,0 45
"301C Reverse Dive ) 3 1,8 50 50 50
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 60 50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 65 55 65
7 Smeds, Chanda -- StockholmsPolisens IF
,.100A  fothopp framat. 3 11 55 60 65
77 200A fothopp bakat 3 12 60 65 7,0
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 70 55 7,0
" 401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 65 6,0
201C  Back Dive '3 17 50 55 50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,545
8 Jartved, Maja -- LUK2002 _
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 55 6,0
200A  fothopp bakat 3 1,2 50 50 60
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,5 6,0
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 45 45
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 6,0 6,0 6,0
103B Forward 12 Somersauits 3 16 50 50 45
9 Thunberg, Jill -- StockholmsPolisens IF
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 55 45 50
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 50 50 50
101C  Forward Dive ) 3 14 50 55 45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 35 35 35
201C  Back Dive L 3 1,7 .50 45 35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 45 55
10 Lind, Ellen -- Polisens IF _
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 50 55
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 60 60 55
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 45 40 4,0
201C Back Dive 3 17 45 40 40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 50 45
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 50 6,0
1 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes - StockholmsPolisens IF
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 55 45 6,0
200A fothopp bakét 3 1,2 50 50 55
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 35 35 35
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 55 40
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 50 55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 40 45 35
12 Christensen, Rikke -- Frem Odense
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 55 50
200A fothopp bakat 3 12 55 55 50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 45 35
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 55 45
103C Forward 172 Somersaulfs 3 1,5 50 50 45
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 35 50 4,0

Height DD J1

5045

J3 J4 J5 J6 - J7 Total

16,5
13,5
13,5
15,0
16,5
19,5

18,0.
19,5
21,0.
18,0
15,0

16,5
15,0

18,0 .

13,5
18,0
15,0

15,0
- 15,0
15,0

10,56 -

13,5
16,5

16,5 .

18,0
12,0
12,0
13,5
16,5

16,5
15,0
10,5
16,5
16,5
12,0

15,0
16,5
12,0
15,0
15,0
12,0

Points- Score Pen

18,15 18,15
16,20 34,35
22,95 57,30
27,00 84,30
31,35 115,65
29,25 144,90
19,80 19,80
23,40 43,20
29,40 72,60
23,40 96,00
25,50 121,50

13;5--20,25__141,76—— = —

18,15 18,15
18,00 36,15
2520 61,35
2295 84,30
32,40 116,70
24,00 140,70
16,50 16,50
18,00__. 34,50 . -
-21,00.. . .55,50
19,95 - 7545
22,95 9840
24,75, 123,15
18,15 18,15
21,60 39,75
16,80 56,55
20,40 76,95
2430 101,25
. 2145 122,70
18,15 18,15
18,00 36,15
1470 50,85
29,70 = 80,55
21,45 102,00
18,00 120,00
16,50 16,50
19,80 36,30
21,60 57,90 -
21,00 78,90
22,50 101,40
15,60 117,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/

3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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13 Nilsson Garip, Emilia -- Malmé KK

100A fothopp framat
"200A fothoppsbakat

401C  Inward Dive ' Y,
201C Back Dive : i
301C Reverse Dive

103C Forward 1% Somersaults

| " 100A fothopp framét
7/ 200A fothopp bakat
101C  Forward Dive
T T TTT401C  Inward Dive
201C Back Dive
103C Forward 1% Somersaults

bb J1i
1 Martensson, Tova -- SK Poseidon
101C  Forward Dive v 1 1,2 65
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55
201C Back Dive 1 15 50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 7,0
2 Leitner Larsen, Therese - Frem Odense

201C Back Dive 1,5 6,0
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55
101C Forward Dive 1 1,275
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 6,0
3 Nilsson-Puch, Daniela -- SK Poseidon
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 6,5
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 5,0
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 .
4 Cederved, Tindra -- SK Poseidon
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 65
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 3,5
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 5,0
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 7,0
5 Stefanidou, Christina - Jonkdpings Simsallskap
101C Forward Dive 1,2 40
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 6,0
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 30
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65
6 Unosson, Linn -- Linkdpings allménna simsillska
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 70
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,6 50
7 Kjolstad, Alma -- SK Poseidon

10B fall framat 1 1,0 65
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 7,0
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 45
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 45

W WWwWwWw

3

3

W W W ww

Height DD

1.1
1,2
1,3
1,7
1,8
1,5

1.1
1,2
1,4
1,3
1.7

1,5

J1

4,5
5,0
5,0
3,56
3,5
5,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0.0
0,0

0,0

J2

5,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,5
5,0

14 Nilsson-Pusch, Daniela -- SK Poseidon (withdrew) .

0,0

0.0
0,0
0,0

0,0—

J2

7.0

7,0

4,5
7,0

6,5
5,5
6,0

4,0

6,0
6,5

4,5
5,0

6,0
4,5
5,5
6,0

4,0

6,5

2,5
7,0

7.0
5,0
6,0
5,0

6,0
7.0
5,0
5,0

J3

5,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
4,5

0,0

©0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

W3

7.0

55
5,0

75

6,5.

5,0
6,0
5,0

55
6,5
4,5

4,5

6,0
4,0
55
5,0

45
6,5
3,5
6,0

6,5
6,0
5,5
4,0

7,0
75
55
4,0

J4d J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score P

15,0 -
15,0
15,0
10,5
12,0
15,0 -

0,0 -
0,0
0,0
0,0
0.0

J4 J5 J6 J7 . Total

21,0
16,5
15,0
21,0

15,0

18,0
19,5
13,6
15,0

18,0
12,0
16,5
18,0

12,0
19,5

9,0
19,5

21,0
15,0
16,5
15,0

19,5
21,0
15,0
13,5

S . 00—

16,50 16,50
18,00 34,50
19,50 54,00
17,85 71,85
21,60 93,456
22,50 115,95
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 .0,00—

25,20
23,10
22,50
33,60

21,00

21,60
27,30
20,25
24,00

21,60
16,80
24,75
25,20

14,40
27,30
14,40
31,20

21,00
18,00
23,10
24,00

19,50
25,20
21,00
18,90

Points Score Pen

25,20
48,30
70,80
104,40

2925
52,35
73,95
94,95

21,60
48,90
69,15
93,15

21,60
38,40
63,15
88,35

14,40
41,70
56,10
87,30

21,00
39,00
62,10
86,10

19,50
44,70
65,70
84,60

en

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points
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Dive

8

101C
201C

401C
- 102C

10B
101C
_401C
7 102C

10
100A
200A
101B
401B

11

101C
401C
201C
102C
12

101C
401C

20A
102C

13

100A

20A
200A
102B

14

108
101C
101B
401C

15

101C
401C
201C
102C

16

101C
401C
102C
201C

17

100A
200A
101C
401C

Height DD J1- - J2

Ekros, Ida - Jonkdpings Simséllskap
Forward Dive
Back Dive
Inward Dive N
- Forward Somersault

a A A

Gudbrandsdottir, Salka - SK Poseidon

fall frarnat

Forward Dive
Inward Dive
Forward Somersault

1
1
1
1

1.2
1,5
1,4
1,4

1,0
1.2
1.4
14

65 6,0
30 3,0
6,5 6,0
55 55

55 6,0
40 55
55 65
50 50

Oftréus, Alma -- Linképings allméanna simsiliska

fothopp framat
fothopp bakat

Forward Dive

Inward Dive

Nairn, Wilma -- LUK2002

Forward Dive
Inward Dive

Back Dive

Forward Somersault

Hjalmarsson, Embla -- SK Poseidon

Forward Dive

Inward Dive

fall bakat

Forward Somersault R

Rennstam, Gilda -- SIK Goteborg
fothopp framat ' ’
fall bakat
fothopp bakat
Forward Somersault

[EE N G Y [ N N

= A A

- A

1

1,0
1,1
1,3
1.5

1.2
1,4
1,5
1,4

1,2
14
1,2
1,4

1,0
1,2
1,1
1,5

Tellfjord, Hanna -- Jonkdpings Simséllskap

fall framat
Forward Dive
Forward Dive
Inward Dive

Brandt, Josefine -- SK Poseidon

Forward Dive
Inward Dive

Back Dive

Forward Somersault

Ekdahl, Molly -- SIK Géteborg

Forward Dive
Inward Dive
Forward Somersault
Back Dive

Gudbrandsdottir, Magna -- SK Poseidon

fothopp framéat
fothopp bakat

Forward Dive

Inward Dive

[ G G Y

[ N N Y

1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1

1,0
1,2
1,3
1.4

1,2
1.4
1,5
1.4

A2
1,4

1,4
1,5

1,0
1,1
1.2
1.4

6,0 55
6,0 6,0
55760
55 50

4,0 4,0
50 55
35 55

65 6,5

50 5,5
6,0 50
50 4,0
55 5,5

65 6,0
6,0 50
60 55
6,0 55

50 55
55 6,0
55 6,0
55 5,0

35 45
40 45
40 50
4,0 4,0

45 5,0
6,0 6,0
45 5.0
3,0 3,0

50 65
6,0 55
55 5,0
4,0 5,0

5,0
2,0
5,0
5,0

6,0
5,0
6,0
4,5

4,0
4,5
4,0
55

5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

6,0
4,5
5,0
5,0

7,0
5,0
4,5
5,0

45
5,0
5,0
4,0

4,5
6,0
4,5
3,0

5,5
55
4,5
5,0

J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

18,0 21,60 21,60

9,0 13,50 35,10
18,0 - 25,20 60,30
16,5 23,10 - . 83,40

18,0 18,00 18,00
150 18,00 36,00 -
18,0 25,20 61,20
15,0 = 21,00 82,20

18,0 18,00 18,00
18,0 19,80 37,80

16,5 T 21,45 59,25 T
150 22,50 81,75

12,0 . 14,40 14,40
150 21,00 35,40
12,0 18,00 53,40
195 27,30 80,70

15,0 - 18,00 18,00
150 21,00 39,00
15,0 ~18,00 57,00 ~
"16,5. . 23,10 80,10

18,0 18,00 18,00
15,0 18,00 36,00
16,6 18,15 54,15
16,6 24,75 78,90

16,5 16,50 16,50
16,5 19,80 36,30
16,5 21,45 57,75
15,0 21,00 78,75

135 1620 16,20
135 18,90 35,10
150 2250 57,60 i
12,0 16,80 74,40 |

13,6 16,20 16,20
18,0 25,20 41,40
13,5 18,90 60,30

90 13,50 73,80

16,5 16,50 16,50
16,6 18,15 34,65
15,0 18,00 52,65
15,0 21,00 73,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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Height DD J1 J2- J3 J4 J5 J6 - J7 Total Points Score Pen

18 -Stork, Jessica -- Jonkdpings Simséllskap

100B fothopp framat 1 12 6,0 60 45 18,0 . 21,60 21,60
101C  Forward-Dive . 1 1,2 50 40 50 15,0 -+ 18,00 39,60
401C  Inward Dive A 1 14 45 50 45 . 13,5 18,90 58,50
©102C - Forward Somersault ' 1 14 45 :30 35 10,5 14,70 73,20
19 Wallander, Frida -- SK Poseidon ' - .
10B  fall framat ' 1 1,0 55 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 45 . 150 18,00 34,50
_.401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 55 50 - 150 - 21,00 5550
"7 102C  Forward Somersault . 1 14 45 40 35 12,0 . 16,80 72,30
20 Hannibal, Maja -~ LUK2002 : '
100A fothopp framét 1 10 60 55 60 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A fothopp bakat 1 11°60 50 55 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 712 40 35 40 12,07~ 14,40 50,557
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 55 : 150 21,00 71,55
21 ' Hjalmarsson, Tilda -- SK Poseidon ‘
100A fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 50 50 40 150 16,50 33,00
10B  fall framéat 1 10 60 65 7.0 © 19,5 - 19,50 52,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 135 16,20 68,70
22 Evertsson, Tuva -- SIK Goteborg
10B fall framat ‘ 1 10 65 65 75 - 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 45 40 40 - 12,0 1320 32,70
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 60 55.50 16,5 23,10 5580
102C Forward Somersault . 1 14 4,0 20 3,0 oo 9,0 . 12,60: 0 68,40
23 . Hogman, Stina - SIK Géteborg
"100A  fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 45 50 . 15,00 15,00 15,00
200A fothopp bakéat 1 1,1 60 40 50 ' 150. - 16,50 31,50
10B  fall framat 1 1,0 5060 65 - 18,0, 18,00 49,50
20A  fall bakat 1 12 75 40 50 150 18,00 67,50
24 Brandt, Filippa — SK Poseidon
101C  Forward Dive ' 1 12 40 50 45 : : 135 16,20 16,20
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 30 40 40 o120 16,80 33,00
20A  fall bakat 1 1,2 35 50 35 105 12,60 4560
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 50 50 45 : 15,0 21,00 66,60
25=  Ljunggren, Thyra -- J6nkopings Simsiliskap
100A fothopp framét 1 10 60 80 45 : 18,0 18,00- 18,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 25 40 10,5 12,60 30,60
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 35 30 10,5 14,70 45,30
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 40 45 45 13,5 18,90 64,20
25=  Evertsson, Angla -- SIK Géteborg
100A fothopp framét 1 10 60 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 55 40 50 150 16,50 33,00
10B  fall framat 1 10 65 60 50 18,0 18,00 51,00
100C fothopp framat 1 1,1 40 2,0 45 12,0 13,20 64,20
27 Valore, Sara -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framét 1 1,0 55 60 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A fothopp bakat 1 11 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 29,70
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 25 35 35 10,6 12,60 42,30
20A fall bakat 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 21,60 63,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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28

100A
'100C

Height . DD

Gyllengren, Alice -- J6nkdpings Simsdllskap

fothopp framat
fothopp.framat
fothopp framat
fall bakat -

1

1
1
1

1,0
1,1
1,2
1,2

5,0
3,0
4,5
3,5

4,5
4,0

3,0

3,5

J3

4,5
2,0
2,0
3,5

Ja J5 J6 J7

Total

13,5
9,0
9,0

10,5 .

Points Score Pen

13,50 13,50

9,90 23,40
10,80 34,20
12,60 46,80

. B Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 - Total Points Score Pen

//1 Andersen, Sigrid E. -- LUK2002 ‘ : ‘

© 7 101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 55 55 165 19,80 19,80

.. 401C Inward Dive 1 14 30 30 35 90 1260 3240

20A fall bakat 1 12 70 65 7.0 21,0 2520 57,60
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 30 50 45 13,5 18,90 76,50
2 Astrém, Sanna -- SIK Géteborg S - TTe T T ’
100A _fothopp framét 1 1,0 45 50 45 135 1350 1350
200A  fothopp bakat 1 11 40 45 45 135 14,85 2835
10B  fall framét 1 10 35 40 40 12,0 1200 4035
10C  fall framat 1 1,0 60 60 55 18,0 18,00 5835

Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Johansson, Johanna -- Bofors simhoppskiubb
101B  Forward Dive ' ' 3 1,5 75 75 80 22,5 33,75 33,75
201B Back Dive ' 3 1,8 75 80 75 22,5 40,50 74,25
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 70 70 7,0 21,0. 3990 114,15
403B  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 75 75 225 4725 161,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 65 65 75 19,5 39,000 200,40
405C  Inward 2% Somersaults ' 3 27 65 65 60 ' 19,6 52,65 253,05 °
107C  Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 45 40 35 12,0 - 33,60 286,65
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 5,0 4;0 12,0 33,60 320,25
305C Reverse 2% Somersallts 3 28 50 50 55 15,0 42,00 362,25
2 Forndal, Lina -- Jonképings Simsillskap '
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 865 19,5 35,10 35,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 7,0 6,0 65 19,5 31,20 66,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,8 70 65 65 19,5 37,05 103,35
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 75 70 21,0 44,10 147,45
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 65 7,0 60 19,5. 39,00 186,45
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 233,25
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 50 45 15,0 42,00 27525
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 4,0 40 40 12,0 33,60 308,85
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 65 65 19,5 52,65 361,50
3 Granath, Felicia -- Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
103B- - Forward 1% Somersatllts 3 /1 6 6,0 55 60 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 55 65 16,5 29,70 58,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 65 75 7,0 21,0 39,90 98,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults ~ 3 21 70 65 65 19,5 40,05 139,35
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 70 19,5 40,95 180,30
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 6,0 6,0 60 18,0 45,00 22530
203B ' Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 6,0 50 18,0 39,60 264,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 45 45 13,5 32,40 297,30
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 48,60 345,90

4 = Arm position, max 4% points

10:05, den 7 juni 2012

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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w

Andersson, Emmy - J6nk&pings Simsaéliskap

Forward 1% Somersaults
Back-Bive
Reverse Dive AN

~ Inward 1% Somersaults

Back 1% Somersaults % Twist
Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists

- Inward 2% Somersaults

Reverse 2% Somersaults
Forward 2% Somersaults

Height DD

W W W wWwwwwow

3

1,6
1,8
1,9
2,1
2,0
24

27

2,8
2,4

Larsson, Michelle -- J6nk6pings Siﬁsﬁllskap‘

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward Dive

Forward 1%z Somersaults
Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 Twist
Back 1% Somersaults

Inward 1% Somersaults

Forward 2% Somersaults

Back 1% Somersaults 172 Twists

Astrém, Elin - SIK Géteborg

Forward 1% Somersaults

-Back Dive

Reverse Dive

inward 1% Somersaults
Back Dive % Twist -
Forward 2% Somersaults
Back 1% Somersaults
Inward Double Somersault
Reverse 1% Somersaults

3

W W WwWwwwwow

W W wWwwwwowow

w

1,8
1,9
4.4
1,6
2,1
22
2.1
2,4
24

1,6
1.8
1,9
2.1
2,0
24
2,2
24
2,0

Melander, Klara -- Jonkopings Simsillskap

Back Dive ¥ Twist

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Inward 1% Somersauilts

Forward 1% Somersaults
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
Forward 22 Somersaults

Inward 2% Somersaults ‘

Back 2% Somersaults

Lindahl, Veronika -- Visteras SS

Inward 1% Somersaults

Forward 1% Somersaulis

Back Dive

Reverse Dive

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist
Inward 2% Somersaults

Back 2%z Somersaults

. Forward 3% Somersauits

w

W W WWwWwwwww

W W Wwwwwww

2,0
1.8
1.9
2.1
1,6
21
24
2,7
2,8

21
1,6
~1.8
1,9
_21
3.0
2,7
2,8
2,8

6.5

-7,0

6,0
6.0
55
55
6,0
3,5
55

6,0
6,5
7,0
6,5
6,0
55
6,0
3,5
6.0

65

6,5
6.0
55
6.5
45
5,0
45
35

75
6,5
6,5
4,0
7,0
35
3,5
55
4,0

7,0
7.0
6,5
6,5
6,0
0,0
6,0
4,0
25

6,5
6,0
6,0
6,5
55
6,0
6,0
3,5
5,5

6,0
6,5
6,5
6.0
6,0
55
5,0
3,0
55

5,5
6,0
6,0
5,5
6,5
4,0

50

50
3,5

7,5
6,5
6,0
40
6,0
1,5
3,5
5,0
3.0

6.5
7,0
6,5
7,0
6,0
0,0
6,0
3,0
3,5

7.5
6,5
55
6,5
6,5
6,0
55
4,0
55

6,5
6.0

85

55
6.0
5,5
55
3,5
5,0

6,5
55
5,0
5,0
55
4,5
6,0

45

3,5

75
65

6.0

5,0
6,5
4,0
3,5
4,5
3.5

6,5
7,0
7,5
7,0
6,0
0,0
6,0
3,5
2,5

J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

19,5
19,5

18,0 -

19,5
16,5
18,0
18,0
10,5
16,5

18,0
19,5

—19,5.

18,0
18,0
16,5
16,5
10,5
16,5

19,5
18,0
18,0

16,5

19,5
13,6
15,0
13,5
10,6

22,5
19,5
18,0
12,0
19,5
10,5
10,5
15,0
10,5

19,5
21,0
19,5
21,0
18,0

0,0
18,0
10,5

7.5

31,20
35,10
34,20
40,95
33,00
43,20
48,60

29,40

39,60

32,40
37,05

27,30

28,80
37,80
36,30
34,65

- 25,20

39,60

31,20

32,40

34,20
34,65
38,00
32,40
33,00

32,40

21,00

45,00

© 35,10

34,20
25,20
31,20
22,05
25,20
40,50
29,40

40,95
33,60
35,10
39,90
37,80

0,00
48,60
29,40
21,00

Points Score Pen

31,20
66,30
100,50
141,45
174,45
217,65

- 266,25
295,65

335,25

32,40
69,45
—96,75
125,55
163,35

199,65 -

234,30
259,50
299,10

31,20
63,60
97,80
132,45
171,45
203,85
236,85

269,25 -
290,25..

45,00
80,10
114,30
139,50
170,70
192,756

217,95 .

258,45
287,85

40,95

74,55
109,65
149,55
187,35
187,35
235,95
265,35
286,35

Penalty codes:

hﬁp://www.divefgcorder.co.uk/

1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points

Page 8

3 = Flight position, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

10:05, den 7 juni 2012




Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9 Svantesson, isabelle -- StockholmsPolisens IF ‘
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 - 26,40
201B Back Bive 3 1,8. 6,0 6,0 6,0 . 18,0 . 32,40 . 58,80
301C . Reverse Dive s, 3- 1,8 50 45 50 . .15,0 - 27,00 85,80
"~ 401B " Inward Dive . 3 14 50 55 50 15,0 21,00 106,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist ) 3 21 6,0 60 6,0 . 18,0 37,80 144,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,90 45 40.55 . 13,5 25,65 - 170,25
303C Reverse 1%z Somersaults 3 20 6,0 6,0 60 18,0 -36,00 206,25
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21--50 55 50 - 15,0 31,50 237,75
“7105C  Forward 2% Somersaults 3. 22 60 60 60 18,0 . 39,60 277,35
| ‘ 10 Rosell, Sandra -- J6nképings Simsaéllskap : SR
~ 101B Forward Dive 3 15 60 55 60 180 27,00 27,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 35 3,0 35 10,5 18,90 45,90
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0—55 60— —-— ——— -180- 2520~ 7110 ——
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 35 3,0 40 10,5 19,95 91,05
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 65 55 55 16,5 33,00 12405
103B . Forward 172 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 55 : 13,5 21,60 14565
203C - Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 05 0,0 25 : 1,5 2,85 148,50
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 20 20 3,0 6,0 - 12,00 160,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 40 40 12,0. 22,80 183,30

J J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Heig
1 Maattd, Erik - Sodertilje Simséllskap / Team Stockholm - e o
101C  Forward Dive S :1 12 65 75 75 . : 22;5 . 27,00 27,00
201B  Back Dive 1 16 75 75 75 . 22,5 36,00 63,00
301B = Reverse Dive - 1 17 65 6,0 6,0 . 18,0 30,60 93,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21.65 65 70 19,6 40,95 134,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults i 24 70 65 7,0 21,0 50,40 - 184,95
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 1 31 50 5,0 6,0 15,0 46,50 231,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 45 45 45 o135 31,06 262,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 65 70 75 21,0 5460 317,10
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 1 30 35 20 25 75 22,50 . 339,60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 50 50 55 15,0- -39,00 378,60
2 Sandell, Johan - StockholmsPolisens IF ' . .
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 75 65 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
401B  Inward Dive 1 1,6 65 80 7,0 21,0 31,50 64,65
201B Back Dive 1 16 80 7,0 75 . 225 -36,00 100,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 133,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 65 18,0 37,80 171,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaulis 1 24 65 70 75 21,0 50,40 222,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 60 65 18,0 46,80 - 268,80
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 70 6,5 8,0 21,0 48,30 317,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1721 30 30 35 9,0 18,90 336,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 25 30 25 7,5 16,50 352,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%5 points
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Height DD

Mglgaard, Simon -- Frem Odense

Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 65
Inward.Bive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0
Back Dive Y, 1 16 55 55
Reverse Dive ) 1 1,7 6,0 55
Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 55
Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 -35 40
Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 35 35
Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0
" Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 30 35

Height DD J1  J2
Skou Bornebusch, Jonas -- Frem Odense
Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 6,0
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 5,0 50
Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 6,0
Videbask, Mads - LUK2002
Forward Dive 3 14 50 ,4’5
Inward Dive 3 1,3 40 45
Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 15 65 65
Stalarm, Gustav -- SIK Goteborg
Forward Dive ] 3 14 65 6,0
Inward Dive » 3 13 45 45
fall bakat 3 1,3 6,0 55
Voimer, Albin -- Jonképings Simsillskap
fothopp framéat ' o 3711 50 60
fall framat ) 3 1,1 55 6,0
Forward Dive ' 3 14 65 6,0
Callheim, Edvin -- Linkopings allmédnna simsallska
fothopp framat 3 11 6,0 65
Forward Dive 3 14 60 55
inward Dive = 3 13 40 35

Ursing, Filiph -- SK Poseidon

Forward Dive 3 14 45 45
Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 45
Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 40 45

Kayergd, Emil -- LUK2002 _
fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 6,5

fothopp bakat 3 1,2 45 35
Forward Dive 3 ‘/1 4 55 55
Holmgren, Hampus -- SIK Géteborg
fothopp framat 3 1,1 55 55
fothopp bakat 3 1,2 4,0 45
Forward Dive 3. 14 50 50
Gidlund, Marcus -- Linkdpings allménna simséllska
fothopp framat -3 1,1 6,0 6,0
fothopp bakat 3 12 50 40
Forward Dive 3 14 45 45

J3

55

6,0
5,0
6,0
55
3,5
3,0
6,0
6,0
3,0

J3 .

6,5
6,0
6.5

55
5,0
6,5

6,0

45

5,5

55
6,5
6,0

6,5
6,0
2,5

5,0
6,0
5,0

5,0
35
55

45
3,0
45

6,0
4,0
45

J4a J5 J6 -J7 - Total

16,5
18,0
16,5
18,0
16,5
10,5
105
18,0
18,0

9,0

Ja J5 J6 JT  Total

18,0
15,0
19,5

15,0
13,5

19,5 .

18,0
13,5
16,5

16,5
18,0
18,0

19,6
18,0
10,5

13,5
15,0
13,5

18,0
10,5
16,5

16,5
12,0
15,0

18,0
12,0
13,5

Points

28,05
27,00
26,40
30,60
36,30
21,00
22,05

43,20 -

46,80
23,40

Points

23,40
24,00
37,05

21,00
17,565

29,25

25,20
17,55
21,45

18,15
19,80
25,20

21,45
25,20
13,65

18,90

- 19,50

20,25

19,80
12,60
23,10

18,15
14,40
21,00

19,80
14,40
18,90

Score

28,05

55,05

81,45
112,05
148,35
169,35
191,40
234,60
281,40
304,80

Score

23,40
47,40

. 84,45

21,00
38,55
67,80

25,20
42,75
64,20

18,15
37,95
63,15

21,45
46,65
60,30

18,90
38,40
58,65

19,80
32,40
55,50

18,15
32,55
53,55

19,80
34,20
53,10

Pen

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points

N
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive

Jz2

4,5
4,0
5,0

5,0

50
45

5,0

4,0
6,0

3,5
3,5
3,0

5,0
3.5

Height DD

10 Jansson, Filip - SIK Goéteborg
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4 4,0
10B fall framiat 3 1,145
10C  fall framat : Yoo 3 12 45

M Jansson, Lukas -- SIK Géteborg
10C fall framat 3 1,2 45
_ 10B  fall framat 3 1,1 45
- 101C  Forward Dive 3 14 35
;12 Andersen, Viktor E. -- LUK2002
100A fothopp framat 3 1,1 55
200A fothopp bakat 3 1,2 35
10B fall framat -3 1,1 55
13 Hermansson, Jonny -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

101C  Forward Dive 3 14 40
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 4,0
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,56 3,0

14 Laveno, Emrik -- SIK Géteborg
100A fothopp framét 3 1,1 4,0
200C fothopp bakat 3 1,3 4,0
100C fothopp framat 3. 12 35

1 Ekdahl, Kasper - SIK Géteborg

100A fothopp framat
200A . fothopp bakét
10B  fall framat

1,1
1.2
1,1

Height DD

1 Lindstréom, Henrik -- StockholmsPolisens IF

100A fothopp framat

200A fothopp bakat

201C Back Dive

203C Back 1%z Somersaults

403C Inward 1% Somersaults
104C  Forward Double Somersault

2 Petersen, Elias - Malmo KK

100A fothopp framat

200A fothopp bakat

201C Back Dive

301C - Reverse Dive

402C Inward Somersault

103C Forward 1% Somersaults

3 Ekenstierna, Erik -- SK Poseidon

100A fothopp framat

200A fothopp bakat

101C  Forward Dive

401C Inward Dive

201C Back Dive

103C Forward 1% Somersaults

[ N W Y G G Y [ N Y QR Y

[ G VL UL G Gy

1,0
1,1
1,5
2,0
22
2,2

1,0
1.1

2

1,6
1,6
1,6

1,0
1.1
1.2
1.4
1,6
1,6

J1

4,0
4,0
5,0

75
7,0
2,0
6,0
5,0
6,0

6,5
7.0
5,0
55
6,0
6,5

7.5
75
6,0
7.0
6,5
6,0

4,0

J2

40
.45
50

7.5

6,5
2,0
5.5
55
5,5

55
6,5
4,5
5,0
6,0
55

7.5
7,0
5,0
55
6,0
5,5

J3

55
4,5
4,0

4,0
5.5

4,0

55
3,0
55

3.5
4,0
3.0

30

2,0
4,0

J3

4,0

3,0

6,0

8,0
7,0
2,0
6,0
45
6.0

6,0

.65

5,5
55
55
6,0

7,0
7,0
4.5
6,0
6,0
55

J4 J5 JB J7

Ja J5 Je JT -

Ja J5 J6 J7

Total Points Score Pen

13,5
13,5
13,5

13,6 .

15,0
12,0

16,5
10,5
16,5

10,5
12,0
9,0

12,0
10,5
12,0

Total

12,0
12,0
15,0

Total

22,5
21,0

6,0
18,0
15,0
18,0

18,0
19,5
15,0
16,5
18,0
18,0

22,5
21,0
15,0
18,0
18,0
16,5

18,90
14,85
16,20

16,20
16,50
16,80

18,15
12,60
18,15

14,70
15,60
13,50

13,20
13,65
14,40

Points

13,20
14,40
16,50

Points

22,50
23,10

9,00
36,00
33,00
39,60

18.00
21,45
22,50
26,40
28,80
28,80

22,50
23,10
18,00
25,20
27,00
26,40

18,90
33,75
49,95

16,20
32,70
49,50

18,15
30,75
48,90

14,70
30,30
43,80

13,20
26,85
41,25

Score

13,220
27,60
44,10

Score

22,50
45,60
54,60
90,60
123,60
163,20

18,00
39,45
61,95
88,35
117,15
145,95

22,50
45,60
63,60
88,80
115,80
142,20

Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2= Restarted, -2 points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/
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3 = Flight position, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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ive ‘ Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 -J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Taylor, Alexander -- Malmoé KK

